
SALADS

Caesar Salad

Cobb Salad

North Sea House Salad

SMALL LARGE

$30.00

$40.00

$30.00

$45.00

$65.00

$45.00

PASTA

Baked Ricotta

Bolognese

Chicken Alla Vodka

Chicken Alfredo

Chicken Pesto

SMALL LARGE

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

SPECIALTIES

Blackened Atlantic Cod 

Calamari Fra Diavolo

Chicken Francese 

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Piccata

Shrimp Scampi

SMALL LARGE

$60.00

$60.00

$55.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00 

$105.00

$105.00

$95.00

$85.00

$85.00

$105.00

SIDES

French Fries

Green Beans & Carrots

Mashed Potatoes

Rice (White or Yellow)

Tater Tots

SMALL LARGE

$33.00

$33.00

$38.00

$23.00

$33.00

$53.00

$53.00

$63.00

$43.00

$53.00

STARTERS

Beef Sliders $95.00
30 pcs.

Wings
Naked, Floured, or Boneless

$85.00
75 pcs.

Cheese Platter $85.00

Shrimp Cocktail $75.00
100 pcs.

Fried Shrimp $75.00
100 pcs.

Fried Calamari $75.00

Pigs-in-a-Blanket $75.00
100 pcs.

Mozzarella Balls $85.00
100 pcs.

Quesadillas
Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, or Plain

$55.00
15 pcs.

$50.00
35 pcs.

$55.00

$45.00
50 pcs.

$45.00
50 pcs.

$45.00

$45.00
50 pcs.

$50.00
50 pcs.

$45.00 $75.00

SMALL LLAARRGGEE




