

SALADS			PASTA		
	SMALL	LARGE		SMALL	LARGE
Caesar Salad	\$30.00	\$45.00	Baked Ricotta	\$50.00	\$ 85.00
Cobb Salad	\$40.00	\$65.00	Bolognese	\$50.00	\$ 85.00
North Sea House Salad	\$30.00	\$45.00	Chicken Alla Vodka	\$50.00	\$ 85.00
			Chicken Alfredo	\$50.00	\$85.00
			Chicken Pesto	\$50.00	\$ 85.00
STARTERS					
	SMALL	LARGE			
Beef Sliders	\$55.00	\$95.00	SPECIALTIES		
	15 pcs.	30 pcs.		SMALL	LARGE
Cheese Platter	\$55.00	\$85.00	Blackened Atlantic Cod	\$60.00	\$105.00
Fried Calamari	\$45.00	\$75.00	Calamari Fra Diavolo	\$60.00	\$105.00
Fried Shrimp	\$45.00	\$75.00	Chicken Francese	\$ 55.00	\$95.00
" "	50 pcs.	100 pcs. \$85.00	Chicken Marsala	\$ 50.00	\$ 85.00
Mozzarella Balls	\$50.00 50 <i>pcs</i> .	303.00 100 pcs.	Chicken Piccata	\$50.00	\$ 85.00
Pigs-in-a-Blanket	\$45.00	\$75.00	Shrimp Scampi	\$60.00	\$105.00
	50 pcs.	100 pcs.			
Quesadillas Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, or Plain	\$45.00	\$75.00			
			SIDES		
Shrimp Cocktail	\$45.00 50 pcs.	\$75.00 100 pcs.		SMALL	LARGE
			French Fries	\$33.00	\$53.00
Wings Naked, Floured, or Boneless	\$50.00 35 pcs.	\$85.00 75 pcs.	Green Beans & Carrots	\$33.00	\$53.00
Trained, Frodredd, or Boricless)) P 65.	/) pos.	Mashed Potatoes	\$38.00	\$63.00
			Rice (White or Yellow)	\$23.00	\$43.00
			Tater Tots	\$33.00	\$53.00